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Women / 7 / 14 & Up
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassie Berns301
Team Central

9.850 9.525 9.5259.500 38.400
1 3 3 4 1 

1 

Courtney Colench544
Flip-Flop

9.525 9.500 9.7009.650 38.375
4 4 1 1T 2 

2 

Lacey Squires545
Flip-Flop

9.425 9.600 9.7009.600 38.325
13T 2 2 1T 3 

3 

Melissa Harvey575
GymQuarters

9.700 9.850 9.3008.900 37.750
2 1 12 11T 4 

4 

Sarah Ashkar254
All American

9.500 8.775 9.4259.425 37.125
5T 14 4 7* 5T

5T

Shaila Lundal288
Chesterfield

9.300 9.250 9.4259.150 37.125
16T 6T 8 7* 5T

5T

Megan Peterson126
Stacey's

9.300 9.350 8.9758.875 36.500
16T 5 13 18 7T

7T

Natalie Archer303
Team Central

8.950 8.950 9.3509.250 36.500
24T 10 5 10 7T

7T

Megan Funk684
Arising Stars

8.950 9.250 9.3008.850 36.350
24T 6T 14 11T 9 

9 

Wyntre Strahl609
Dynamics

9.475 8.825 9.4508.550 36.300
7T 12 18 6 10 

10 

Blake Benhardt558
GymQuarters

9.650 9.000 9.6507.950 36.250
3 9 24 3 11 

11 

Gabrielle Gevers570
GymQuarters

9.500 8.550 9.4758.450 35.975
5T 15 20T 5 12 

12 

Gracie Fiala251
All American

9.450 9.250 9.1008.050 35.850
12 6T 23 16 13 

13 

Nicole Stanec283
Chesterfield

9.475 8.800 9.4258.100 35.800
7T 13 22 7T 14 

14 

Cassi Moore125
Stacey's

9.425 8.050 9.2009.000 35.675
13T 19 10 13T 15 

15 

Jayla Williams219
Flipside

9.475 7.750 9.2009.050 35.475
7* 20 9 13T 16T

16T

Samantha Melius719
G.T.

9.475 8.850 8.4008.750 35.475
7* 11 15 25 16T

16T

Katheryne Blackman610
Jeff City

9.075 8.400 8.7008.925 35.100
19 17T 11 21T 18 

18 

Ariana Plaza718
G.T.

8.750 8.525 8.4759.225 34.975
26 16 6 24 19 

19 

Abigail Waugh456
Mercury

9.050 8.400 9.0258.450 34.925
20T 17T 20T 17 20 

20 

Abigail Stratman181
Barron

9.025 7.500 9.1509.200 34.875
22 23 7 15 21 

21 

Natalie Falotico612
Jeff City

9.050 7.625 8.9508.600 34.225
20T 21 16T 19T 22 

22 

Jessie Stindt313
Dave's

9.475 7.100 8.9508.600 34.125
7T 26 16T 19T 23 

23 

Taylor Looney209
So. Co.

8.975 7.450 8.7008.500 33.625
23 24 19 21T 24 

24 

Kate Appleman720
G.T.

9.425 7.350 8.6757.900 33.350
13T 25 25 23 25 

25 
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Marie McPhee736
Edge-Riverside

9.300 7.600 8.1007.200 32.200
16T 22 26 26 26 

26 
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